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EL RILEY
LIERARY

CALENDAR OF EVENTS
FOR

JUNE-JULY-AUGUST 1980

Monday, June 2:
Summer Session Enrollment

Tuesday, Jdune 3:
Classes Begin

Tuesday, June 10:
Summer Orientation Counselors Picnic--Banks of Big Creek--6 p.m.

Wednesday, June 11:
Freshman Orientation Day--Memorial Union--8:15 a.m.
Education Class--Felten-Start Theatre--8 - 10:30 a.m.

Thursday, June 12:
A Waste Alert Meeting sponsored by the Kansas Public Health Assn.--Memorial
Union--1:30 p.m.
Summer Band Concert--Sheridan Coliseum Front Lawn--8:00 p.m.
Saturday, June 14:
ACT Date--McCartney Hall, Room 301--8:15 a.m.

Sunday, June 15:

Senior Recital by David Johansen, Trombone--Malloy 115--3:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 19:

Freshman Orientation Day--Memorial Union--8:15 a.m.

Kansas Society of CPA's--Memorial Union--8:00 a.m.

Phi Delta Kappa Picnic--Stone School House--6:30 p.m.
Friday, June 20:

Kansas Society of CPA's--Memorial Union--8:00 a.m.

Saturday, June 21:
Continuing Education Conference--Memorial Union--8:30 a.m.

Thursday, June 26:
Summeyr Band Concert--Sheridan Coliseum Front Lawn--8:00 p.m.

Friday, June 27:
Techniques of Self Help and Control Workshop--Memorial Union--8:00 a.m.

Saturday, June 28:
Techniques of Self Help and Control Workshop--Memorial Union--8:00 a.m.

Sunday, June 29:
Kennel Club "Dog Show"--Sheridan Coliseum--Al1 day

Friday, July 4:
INDEPENDENCE DAY (Civil Service Holiday)--No Classes

Tuesday, July 8:
Transfer Student Orientation--Memorial Union--8:15 a.m.

Thursday, July 10:
Freshman Orientation Day (last one)--Memorial Union--8:15 a.m.
Summer Band Concert--Sheridan Coliseum Front Lawn--8:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 17:
City of Hays Sidewalk Bazaar

Tuesday, July 22:
Phi Delta Kappa Initiation and Banquet--Memorial Union--5:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 24:
Summer Band Concert--Sheridan Coliseum Front Lawn--8:00 p.m.

Friday, July 25:
Summer Term Ends

Saturday, July 26:
Real Estate Licensing Examination--McCartney Hall, Room 301--8:30 a.m.

Monday, July 28:
Grades due by noon in Registrar's Office

Wednesday, August 20:
Faculty Orientation

Thursday, August 21 and Friday, August 22:
Fall Semester Enrollment Days

(Continued)



CONFERENCES, CLINICS, CAMPS, AND WORKSHOPS:

May 31-June 5--Basketball Camp--Gross Memorial Coliseum

June 2-13--Shrine Football Practice--Lewis Field and Wiest Hall
June 5-9--Volleyball Clinic--Gross Memorial Coliseum

June 9-13--Reading Conference--Memorial Union

June 11-14--Voileyball Clinic--Gross Memorial Coliseum

June 13-15--Coachman Caravan--East of McGrath Hall

June 16-20--CLEP Tests--Counseling Center--Picken Hall, Room 210
June 17-20--NCA Cheerleaders Conference--Gross Memorial Coliseum
June 22-28--Gymnastics Camp--Cunningham Hall

June 23-25--Kansas Flower Show Judges--Wiest Hall

June 23-25--0rgan Workshop--Malloy Hall, Room 115

July 7-11--World Cheerleading Council Clinic--Gross Memorial Coliseum & Wiest Hall
July 12-22--Mexico Tour sponsored by Dr. Fillinger

July 14-18--CLEP Tests--Counseling Center--Picken Hall, Room 210
July 14-18--KSHSAA Cheerleaders Conference--Wiest Hall

July 23-27--Kansas Conclave, Order of DeMoley--Memorial Union, Residence Halls and
Cunningham Hall

July 27-August 1--Basketball Camp--Gross Memorial Coliseum
~August 3-9--Band Camp--Memorial Union & Residence Halls

August 5-9--Football Camp--Wiest Hall & Cunningham Hall
August 10-13--High Plains Publications Workshop--McMindes Hall
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